

## THAKKERS DEVELOPERS LTD.

Regd. Office: 18, Third Floor, Kantol Nansi, 37/39, Model Street, Opp. G.P.O. Fort, Mumbai-400 001.  
Extract of Standalone and Consolidated Audited Financial Results for Quarter & Year ended 31st March, 2018.  
CIN : L45200MH1987PLC043034 (Figures are Rupees in Lakhs except EPS)

Particulars	STANDALONE			CONSOLIDATED		
	For the Quarter ended on 31/03/2018 (Audited)	For the Quarter ended on 31/03/2017 (Audited)	For the Year ended on 31/03/2018 (Audited)	For the Quarter ended on 31/03/2018 (Audited)	For the Year ended on 31/03/2017 (Audited)	For the Year ended on 31/03/2017 (Audited)
Total Income from Operations	1070.50	1751.50	3463.00	4044.20	3226.75	4188.54
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	577.75	82.82	173.70	1812.03	219.81	1811.06
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after Extraordinary Items)	575.83	82.58	171.16	1811.32	217.27	1810.95
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Extraordinary Items)	425.91	82.147	3.43	1367.16	34.92	1366.11
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Extraordinary Items)	425.91	82.147	3.43	1367.16	34.92	1366.11
Total Comprehensive Income for the period (after Extraordinary Items)	-	-	6403.47	6403.47	6624.95	6624.95
Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserves) as shown in Balance Sheet of previous year	900.00	900.00	900.00	900.00	900.00	900.00
Equity Share Capital (Face Value of Rs. 10/- each)	900.00	900.00	900.00	900.00	900.00	900.00
Earnings Per Share (Face Value of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)	4.73	9.13	0.04	15.19	0.39	15.18
Basic	4.73	9.13	0.04	15.19	0.39	15.18
Diluted	4.73	9.13	0.04	15.19	0.39	15.18

Note: The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosures Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly / Yearly Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange Website: [www.bseindia.com](http://www.bseindia.com)

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors  
Place: Mumbai  
Date: 30th May, 2018  
Mr. Rajendra M. Thakker  
Managing Director  
CIN: 40082181

## OLYMPIC OIL INDUSTRIES LTD

CIN : L1541MH1980PLC029312  
Registered Office: 709, C Wing, One BKC, Near Indian Oil Petrol Pump, G Block, BKC, Andheri (East), Mumbai - 400051  
Email: [olympicoiltd@gmail.com](mailto:olympicoiltd@gmail.com) Website: [www.olympicoil.com](http://www.olympicoil.com) Tel: 022-6249 4444 Fax: 022-26520906  
EXTRACT OF AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER & YEAR ENDED MARCH 31, 2018  
(₹ In Lac except EPS)

Particulars	Quarter ended 31.03.2018		Year ended 31.03.2018		Quarter ended 31.03.2017	
	Audited	Un-audited	Audited	Un-audited	Audited	Un-audited
Total income from Operations	222.75	222.75	123.60	123.60	295.16	295.16
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	(171.88)	(171.88)	279.33	279.33	77.86	77.86
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	(171.88)	(171.88)	279.33	279.33	77.86	77.86
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	(112.12)	(112.12)	18.11	18.11	190.09	190.09
Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / Loss) for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive Income (after tax)	(112.12)	(112.12)	18.11	18.11	190.09	190.09
Equity Share Capital	285.40	285.40	285.40	285.40	285.40	285.40
Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserves) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	-	-	3567.64	3567.64	-	-
Earnings Per Share (of Rs.10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)	(3.93)	(3.93)	0.63	0.63	6.66	6.66
Basic	(3.93)	(3.93)	0.63	0.63	6.66	6.66
Diluted	(3.93)	(3.93)	0.63	0.63	6.66	6.66

Note: The above is an extract of the detailed format of audited standalone Financial Results of the Company for the quarter and year ended 31st March, 2018 filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the audited financial results are available on the website of the Company i.e. [www.olympicoil.co.in](http://www.olympicoil.co.in) and on the website of Stock Exchange i.e. [www.bseindia.com](http://www.bseindia.com)

For Olympic Oil Industries Limited  
Nipun Verma  
Whole time Director  
CIN: 02923423  
Place: Mumbai  
Date: 31st May, 2018

## AKAR AUTO INDUSTRIES LIMITED

(Formerly known as Akar Tools Limited)  
CIN NO. L29220MH1989PLC032306  
Regd. Office: 304, Akshay Steel House, Carnac Road, Baroda Street, Mumbai - 400009 (INDIA)  
Tel No: 022 23714886, Fax: 022 23735786, Email: [corporate@akarautoindia.com](mailto:corporate@akarautoindia.com)  
Corp. Office: E-5 MIDC Waluj, Aurangabad - 431198 (M.S.) India.  
Tel No. 0240-6647213 Email: [Corporate@akarautoindia.com](mailto:Corporate@akarautoindia.com)

### EXTRACT OF STANDALONE AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND YEAR ENDED 31ST MARCH, 2018

Sr. No.	PARTICULARS	Quarter ended 31.03.2018		Quarter ended 31.03.2017		Year ended 31.03.2018		Year ended 31.03.2017	
		Audited	Un-audited	Audited	Un-audited	Audited	Un-audited	Audited	Un-audited
1	Total Income from Operations (net of Excise Duty / GST)	7058.87	6373.97	4,821.75	4,221.39	18,985.10	18,985.10	18,985.10	18,985.10
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before tax, exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	226.70	166.51	114.98	641.27	370.41	370.41	370.41	370.41
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	82.12	166.51	130.31	406.69	385.74	385.74	385.74	385.74
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	42.63	118.96	67.74	320.14	245.52	245.52	245.52	245.52
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / Loss) for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive Income (after tax)	41.62	118.25	53.97	319.33	190.83	190.83	190.83	190.83
6	Equity Share Capital (Face Value of Rs.5/- each fully paid-up)	539.4	539.4	539.40	539.40	539.40	539.40	539.40	539.40
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserves as shown in the Balance Sheet of Previous year)	-	-	-	-	2259.52	2,011.72	2,011.72	2,011.72
8	Earnings per share (Face Value of Rs.5/- each)	0.40	1.10	0.63	2.97	2.28	2.28	2.28	2.28
9	Basic (Rs.)	0.40	1.10	0.63	2.97	2.28	2.28	2.28	2.28
10	Diluted (Rs.)	0.40	1.10	0.63	2.97	2.28	2.28	2.28	2.28

Notes:  
(a) The above is an extract of the detailed format of quarterly financial results filed with the BSE Limited under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosures Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the quarterly financial results are available on the website of BSE and on the Company's website at [www.akarautoindia.com](http://www.akarautoindia.com)  
(b) The Financial Results of the Company for the quarter / year ended 31st March, 2018 have been prepared in accordance with the Indian Accounting Standard (Ind AS) as prescribed under section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 read with the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules 2015, as amended.

(c) Exceptional item for current year represent the amount written off during the year which is one time write off (Similarly previous year figures represent the net gain on account of sale of investment and difference arising due to discarding and sale of machinery).  
(d) The Shares of the Company were sub-divided from the face value of Rs. 10 per share to Rs. 5 per share with effect from 1st December, 2017. Accordingly the Authorised Share Capital of the Company is Rs. 10,00,00,000/- (Rupees Ten Crores) divided into 2,00,00,000 (Two Crores) Equity Shares of Rs. 5/- (Rupees Five) each. The Paid up Share Capital of the Company is Rs. 5,39,40,000 (Rupees Five Crores Forty Thousand and Fifty divided into 1,07,88,000 (One Crore Seven Lacs Eighty Eight Thousand and Ten) Equity Shares of Rs. 5/- (Rupees Five) each. Earning Per Share (EPS) for the previous periods have been restated accordingly.

For AKAR AUTO INDUSTRIES LIMITED  
Sd/-  
(Sunil Todli)  
Managing Director  
(CIN: 00061952)  
Place: Aurangabad  
Date: 30th May 2018

## CHD Developers Limited

Regd. Office: SF 16-17, 1st Floor, Madam Bhikaiji Cama Bhawan, Bhikaiji Cama Place, New Delhi-66  
Email: [investorservices@chddevelopers.com](mailto:investorservices@chddevelopers.com) Website: [www.chddevelopers.com](http://www.chddevelopers.com)  
CIN: L74899DL1990PLC041188 Ph: +91-11-40100106, Fax: +91-11-40100190

### EXTRACT OF CONSOLIDATED AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND YEAR ENDED MARCH 31, 2018

Particulars	Quarter ended 31.03.2018		Quarter ended 31.03.2017		Year ended 31.03.2018	
	Audited	Un-audited	Audited	Un-audited	Audited	Un-audited
Total income from operations	4681.40	3130.49	4229.03	14999.37	15287.70	15287.70
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	(280.05)	52.90	380.85	110.52	891.42	891.42
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	(280.05)	52.90	380.85	110.52	891.42	891.42
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	(181.88)	23.88	219.05	123.97	586.66	586.66
Total Comprehensive Income/(Loss) for the period (Comprising Profit / Loss) for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive Income (after tax)	(170.06)	22.69	203.92	131.85	580.73	580.73
Equity Share Capital	2,571.85	2,271.85	2,271.85	2,571.85	2,271.85	2,271.85
Other Equity	-	-	-	-	13876.73	10239.08
Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 2/- each (for continuing and discontinued operations))	(0.15)	0.02	0.19	0.11	0.52	0.52
Basic	(0.15)	0.02	0.19	0.11	0.52	0.52
Diluted	(0.14)	0.02	0.19	0.11	0.52	0.52

NOTES:- 1. Key number of Standalone Results are as under: (Rs. in lacs)

Particulars	Quarter ended 31.03.2018		Quarter ended 31.03.2017		Year ended 31.03.2018	
	Audited	Un-audited	Audited	Un-audited	Audited	Un-audited
Income from operations	4271.81	2707.04	3634.98	13251.04	13144.29	13144.29
Profit/(Loss) before tax	(193.63)	52.40	346.45	83.85	79.53	79.53
Profit/(Loss) after tax	(123.08)	24.77	197.53	96.40	527.68	527.68
Total Comprehensive Income/(Loss)	(111.85)	23.77	195.61	104.28	521.75	521.75

(2) The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly and Yearly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligation and Disclosures Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of these Results are available on the stock exchange website, [www.bseindia.com](http://www.bseindia.com) and on Company's website [www.chddevelopers.com](http://www.chddevelopers.com)

By the order of the Board  
For CHD Developers Limited  
Sd/-  
Rajinder Kumar Mittal  
(Chairman)  
Date: May 30, 2018  
Place: New Delhi

## ROTO PUMPS LTD.

Regd. Off: "Roto House", Noida Special Economic Zone, Noida - 201305  
CIN : L28991UP1975PLC004152 Website: [www.rotopumps.com](http://www.rotopumps.com)  
Tel: 020-2567902-45 Fax: 020-2567911 Email: [investors@rotopumps.com](mailto:investors@rotopumps.com)

### Extract of standalone and consolidated audited financial results for the fourth quarter and financial year ended 31st March, 2018

Particulars	Quarter ended 31.03.2018		Year ended 31.03.2018		Year ended 31.03.2017	
	Audited	Un-audited	Audited	Un-audited	Audited	Un-audited
Revenue from operations	3793.70	2537.39	10911.95	9926.07	11447.51	10520.03
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (before and after extraordinary items)	687.23	167.29	1333.33	1085.55	1315.82	902.82
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after exceptional and extraordinary items)	411.82	126.22	855.98	709.52	857.36	534.90
Total Comprehensive Income for the period after tax	465.83	125.07	886.14	652.82	966.30	483.62
Paid-up equity share capital (face value ₹ 2 per share)	309.08	309.08	309.08	309.08	309.08	309.08
Earnings per share - Basic and diluted (not annualised) in ₹	2.66	0.82	5.54	4.59	5.55	3.46

Note: The above is an extract of the detailed format of Annual Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosures Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Annual Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange websites [www.bseindia.com](http://www.bseindia.com) and on the Company website [www.rotopumps.com](http://www.rotopumps.com)

By Order of the Board  
Sd/-  
Harish Chandra Gupta  
Chairman & Managing Director  
DIN : 09334405  
Place: Noida  
Date: 30.05.2018

## SHREE SALASAR INVESTMENTS LIMITED

Reg. Office: 404, Niranjani, 99 Marine Drive, Marine Lines Mumbai-400002  
CIN NO. L65990MH1980PLC023228  
Tel No: 022-22616379 Fax No: 022-22616379 Email: [info@shreesalasar.in](mailto:info@shreesalasar.in) Website: [www.shreesalasar.in](http://www.shreesalasar.in)

### EXTRACT OF AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND YEAR ENDED 31ST MARCH, 2018

Particulars	Quarter ended 31.03.2018		Year ended 31.03.2018		Year ended 31.03.2017	
	Audited	Un-audited	Audited	Un-audited	Audited	Un-audited
Total Income from operations (net)	16.77	91.97	141.98	16.77	91.97	142.04
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	12.45	42.06	72.06	12.06	41.35	70.14
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	8.79	1.59	18.13	8.40	0.86	16.21
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	8.54	1.34	18.13	8.15	0.61	11.96
Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / Loss) for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive Income (after tax)	8.54	1.34	18.13	8.15	0.61	11.96
Equity Share Capital	32.00.00	32.00.00	32.00.00	32.00.00	32.00.00	32.00.00
Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserves) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	-	-	-	-	-	-
Earnings Per Share (of Rs. -/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)	0.27	0.04	0.57	0.25	0.02	0.37
Basic	0.27	0.04	0.57	0.25	0.02	0.37
Diluted	0.27	0.04	0.57	0.25	0.02	0.37


Notes:  
1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly/Annual Financial Results for the quarter and Year ended March 31, 2018, filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosures Requirements) Regulation, 2015. The full format of Quarterly Financial Results are available on the website of the Company [www.shreesalasar.in](http://www.shreesalasar.in) and on the Company's website [www.shreesalasar.in](http://www.shreesalasar.in)  
For and on behalf of the Board of Directors  
Sd/-  
Shalish Singh  
Managing Director  
(DIN No: 06169616)  
Place: Mumbai  
Date: 30.05.2018

## YUVRAJ HYGIENE PRODUCTS LIMITED.

CIN: L74999MH1995PLC220253  
Regd. Office: Plot no. A-650, TTC Industrial Estate, MIDC, Pawane Village, Navi Mumbai - 400705.  
Tel: 022 27784481 Email: [info@yuvraj.com](mailto:info@yuvraj.com) Website: [www.yuvraj.com](http://www.yuvraj.com)

### EXTRACT OF AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND YEAR ENDED 31ST MARCH, 2018

31ST MARCH, 2018						Rs. in Lakhs	
Sl. No.	Particulars	For Quarter Ended 31.03.2018	For Quarter Ended 31.03.2017	For Year Ended 31.03.2018	For Year Ended 31.03.2017		
1	Total income from operations	291.96	350.52	1,196.64	1,293.80		
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items	(224.16)	(138.43)	(273.38)	(282.99)		
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items	(224.16)	(138.43)	(273.38)	(282.99)		
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(207.26)	(136.00)	(249.57)	(264.29)		
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	(206.13)	(107.58)	(248.44)	(235.87)		
6	Paid-up equity share capital (Face Value of Re. 1/- each)	702.41	692.18	702.41	692.18		
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserves as per balance sheet of previous accounting year)	-	-	-	-		
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/-each) (for continuing and discontinued Operations) -						
	1. Basic	(0.30)	(0.20)	(0.35)	(0.38)		
	2.Diluted:	(0.30)	(0.20)	(0.35)	(0.38)		

							
		<b>CIN : L64200MH2007PLC172707</b> <b>Regd. Office : 4<sup>th</sup> Floor, Adhikari Chambers, Oberoi Complex New Link Road, Andheri (West), Mumbai - 400 053 Tel : 022-4023 0673/022-40230000. Fax : 022-26395459</b> <b>Email : <a href="mailto:cs@tvvision.in">cs@tvvision.in</a> Website: <a href="http://www.tvvision.in">www.tvvision.in</a></b>					
		<b>EXTRACT OF STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND YEAR ENDED MARCH 31, 2018</b>					
		<b>Rs. in Lakhs (Except EPS)</b>					
Sr. No.	Particulars	STANDALONE					
		Quarter Ended		Year ended			
		31.03.2018	31.03.2017	31.03.2018	31.03.2017		
1	Total income from operations (Net)	2,784.46	4,744.59	12,304.47	17,559.43		
2	Net Profit for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	89.76	223.10	(1,197.85)	1,282.68		
3	Net Profit for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	89.76	223.10	(1,197.85)	1,282.68		
4	Net Profit (Loss) for the period after Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(846.79)	138.00	(1,754.22)	869.44		
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	(882.67)	136.67	(1,794.09)	864.11		
6	Equity Share Capital	3,494.45	3,494.45	3,494.45	3,494.45		
7	Reserves (Excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	-	-	6,956.33	8,750.42		
8	Earnings Per Share (Face value of Rs.10/- each)						
	Basic	(2.42)	0.39	(5.02)	2.49		
	Diluted	(2.42)	0.39	(5.02)	2.49		
<b>Notes :</b> 1 The above is an extract of the detailed format of Financial Results for the Quarter and Year ended March 31, 2018 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The detailed financial results and this extract were reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors in their meeting held on May 30, 2018. The full format of the Standalone & Consolidated Audited Financial Results are available on the website of Stock Exchanges i.e. <a href="http://www.bseindia.com">www.bseindia.com</a> & <a href="http://www.nseindia.com">www.nseindia.com</a> and on the website of the Company i.e. <a href="http://www.tvvision.in">www.tvvision.in</a> 2 The statement has been prepared in accordance with the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015 (Ind AS) prescribed under Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 and other recognized accounting practices and policies and to the extent applicable 3 The impact on net profit / loss, total comprehensive income or any other relevant financial item(s) due to change(s) in accounting policies is disclosed by means of a footnote as given below:							
Particulars	STANDALONE				CONSOLIDATED		
	Quarter Ended		Year ended		Year ended		
	31.03.2017	31.03.2017	31.03.2017	31.03.2017	31.03.2017		
Net Profit attributable to Equity Shareholders (Under Indian GAAP)	128.34		823.86		833.99		
Less : Depreciation	0.00		(0.00)		(0.00)		
Add : Other Expenses	-		20.01		20.01		
Add : Net Actuarials loss on Employee Defined Benefit Obligation	17.58		5.32		5.32		
Add : Amortised Value of Financial Liability	(3.58)		40.65		40.65		
Add : Deferred Tax	(4.35)		(20.41)		(20.59)		
Net Profit / (Loss as per IND AS Before OCI)	138.00		869.44		879.38		
Net Actuarials loss on Employee Defined Benefit Obligation to OCI	(1.33)		(5.32)		(5.32)		
Net Profit attributable to Equity Shareholders (As per IND AS after OCI)	136.67		864.11		874.27		
4 Previous years figures have been re-grouped/ re-arranged wherever necessary.							
For TV Vision Limited Sd/- Markand Adhikari Managing Director							
Place : Mumbai							